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Monday 15 April  
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action  
(Room A102a, A102b)  EU Foreign and Security Policy: Case Studies and Student Presentations 

Kai OPPERMANN, Professor of International Politics 
 
13.30 – 16.30  European Integration and External Action  
(Room A102a, A102b)  EU Foreign and Security Policy: Case Studies and Student Presentations 

Kai OPPERMANN 

 
Tuesday 16 April  
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action  
(Room AT11a, AT11b) EU Foreign and Security Policy: Case Studies and Student Presentations 

Kai OPPERMANN 
 
13.30 – 16.30  European Integration and External Action  
(Room AT11a, AT11b)  EU Foreign and Security Policy: Case Studies and Student Presentations 

Kai OPPERMANN 

 
Wednesday 17 April 
11.00    Visit to the Food and Agriculture Organisation of the United Nations (FAO) 

 
Thursday 18 April 
   Research Day 

 
Friday 19 April 
   Research Day 
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Monday 22 April 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room AT10a, AT10b)  Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 1  

Laurent BAECHLER, Director of the MAEIS European Integration and Global Studies  
  

13.30 – 16.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room AT10a, AT10b)  Sustainable Development: Concepts and Challenges 2  

Laurent BAECHLER  

 
Tuesday 23 April 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room A101)   Climate Change Stakes  

Laurent BAECHLER 

  
13.30 – 16.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(Room A101)  Climate Change Strategies   

Laurent BAECHLER  

 
Wednesday 24 April 

Research Day 

 
 

Thursday 25 April 
Public Holiday – Liberation Day 

 
Friday 26 April 

Research Day 

 
 


